
Date: 28.10.2020

Corrigendum 

Reference: E- Tender No: NMRC/Civil/NGNCI123 R/2020 

Due to administrative reasons following date changes are proposed with approval of competent 

authority: 

Description 
S.No. (NIT clause 1.1.2 

Key Details) 
Tender Security 

Dates as per existing RFP Modified Dates 

Tender Security (in original) as Tender Security (in original)

per clause C18 of ITT shall be as per clause C18 of TT 

accepted only up to 29.10.2020 shall be accepted only upto 
(latest by 15:00 hrs) 

1. 

19.11.2020 (latest by 15:00 

hrs) 
Tender documents on From 29/09/2020 (from 0900 From 29/09/2020 (from 0900 

sale hrs) to 31/10/2020 (up to 1500 hrs) to 20/11/2020 (up to 

hrs) 1500 hrs) 

3. Date&time of 
Submission of Tender Tender submission end date: 
online 

Tender submission end date: 
31.10.2020 (1500 hrs) 20.11.2020 (1500 hrs). 

4. Date&Time of 
opening of Tender 
online. 

02.11.2020 at 1530 hrs 20.11.2020 at 1530 hrs 

(NMRC) 

Enclosures: Addendum 02 pages, NIT pages 2R & 3R 



Contract NGNC-01: Part Design and Construction of Elevated Vlaaut ve 4, NOIDA SEC-123, GR.NOInAonstruction of Elevated Viaduct and 5 elevated stations viz NOIDA SEC 

,ECOTECH-12,GR.NOIDA SEC-2, (excluding Architectural finishing
Works and PEB works of stations) from Chainage 0.00 m to Chainage 9605 m of Noida -Greater Noida Metro 

A 

Rail Project 

Addendum 02 
NOTICE INvITING TENDER (NIT) 

1.1 GENERAL (e-Tender) 
1.1.1 Name of Work: 

Noida Metro Rail Corporation (NMRC) Ltd. invites online open e-tenders from eigibie 
applicants, who fulfil qualification criteria as stipulated in Clause 1.1.3 of NIT, for the 

work Contract NGNC-01: Part Design and Construction of Elevated Viaduct and 5 

elevated stations viz NOIDA SEC -122, NOIDA SEC-123, GR. NOIDA SEC-4 
ECOTECH-12, GR. NOIDA SEC-2, (excluding Architectural finishing Works and PEB 

works of stations) from Chainage 0.00 m to Chainage 9605 m of Noida -Greater Noida 

Metro Rail Project. 

The brief scope of the work is provided in Clause A1 of ITT (Volume-1) and Employer's 
Requirement- Functional (Volume-3). 

1.1.2 Key details 
Approximate cost of work INR491.99Crores 

Tender Security Amount of Tender Security:-INR 1.00 crores. 

Validity of Tender Security in case of 

BG/FDR/TDR:31/04/2021 

Tender Security (in original) as per clause C18 
of ITT shall be accepted only upto 19.11.2020 
(latest by 15:00hrs) and should be valid up to 
31/04/2021in the office of ED/NMRC at the 
address mentioned herein after. 

In case of RTGS/NEFT/IMPS transactions 
shall upload the scanned copies of 

transaction of payment of tender security 
EMD including e-receipt (clearly indicating 
UTR No. and tender reference i.e. NGNC-01 

bidders 

must be entered in remarks at the time of 
online transaction of payment, failing which 
payment may not be considered) to be 
uploaded in online bid submission. The detail 
of bank account of NMRC is mentioned below 
this table. 

Note: Bidders to note that the payment of 
tender security shall be made from the account 
of bidder only. 

If tender security has been made from other 
than the account mentioned above, same shall 
not be accepted and all such bids shall be 
considered ineliqible and summarily rejected 
For further details, clause C18of ITT may be 

referred
Completion period of the Work 24(Twenty four months) 

NMRC/ NGNC-01/ Vol-1/NIT 
Page 2 R 



Contract NGNC-01: Part Design and Construction of Elevated Viaduct and 5 elevated stations 
122, NOIDA SEC-123, GR.NOIDA SEC-4, ECOTECH-12,GR.NOIDA SEC-2, (excluding Arcthitectural inMetro 
Works and PEB works of stations) from Chainage 0.00 m to Chainage 9605 m of Noida -Greater Noida e 

Rail Project 

Addendum 02 

Tender documents on sale 29/09/2020 (from 0900 hrs) to From 
20/11/2020 (up to 1500 hrs) on e-tendering 

website http://etender. up.nic.in. 
Tender document can only be obtained online 

after registration of tenderer on the 

website http://etender.up.nic.in. For 

further information in this regard bidders are 

advised to contact on 0120-4344483/84 

Cost of Tender documents INR 23,600/- (inclusive of 18% GST) Non- 
Refundable 

(Payment of tender document cost/tender fee is 

to be made only by RTGS, NEFT & IMPS. No 

other mode of payment will be accepted. The 

details of bank account of NMRC are 

mentioned below. The bidders are required to 

upload scanned copies of transaction of 

payment of tender document cost/tender fee 

including e-receipt (clearly indicating UTR No. 

& tender reference i.e. NGNC-01must be 

entered in the remarks at the time of online 

transaction of payment, failing which payment

may not be considered) at the time of online bid 

submission). 
(Copy of GST registration no. To be provided

along with Tender document cost/tender fee) 

Pre-bid Meeting 09.10.2020 at 1100 hrs 

12.10.2020 upto 17:00 hrs. 
Last date of Seeking Clarifications 

Queries/clarifications from bidders after due 

date and time shall not be acknowledged. 

Last date of issuing addendum 22.10.2020 

Date &time of Submission of Tender Tender submission start date: 29.09.2020 (0900 

online hrs). 
Tender submission end date: 20.11.2020 (150o 

hrs) 

Date& time of opening of Tender online 20.11.2020 at 15.30 hrs. 

Authority for purchase of tender GM (Technical) 
documents (in case of physical Noida Metro Rail Corporation, 
tenders), seeking clarifications and Block-ll, 3rd Floor, Ganga Shopping Complex, 

completed tender Sector-29, Noida 201301 
Email: nmrcnoida@gmail.com 
Website: www.nmrcnoida.com 

submission of 

documents 

Place of pre-bid meeting

NMRCI NGNC-01/ Vol-1/NIT Page 3 R 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

